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OLD REPUBLIC TITLE - KINGWOOD

Resale Escrow
Commercial Escrow
Attorney Doc Prep Fee
Guaranty Fee (Per Policy)
Tax Certificates

County Recording Fees
E-Recording Fees
Messenger Fees

Escrow Fee

Guaranty Fee (Per Policy)
Tax Certificates

County Recording Fees

R8 (REFINANCE) CREDITS
4 years or less 50%

5-8 years 25%

03/2025 | © 2025 Old Republic Title | OR1404-DI-TX-CON | Fees subject to change.

SELLER BUYER
$650 $650
$750 $750
$150

$2 $2
$71
$50 $125
$35
$12.50 $50
BORROWER
$595
$2
$71
$125

Attorney Fees and Endorsements are based on Lender/Attorney
charges. Policy premiums based on Sales Price/Loan amount.
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