

OLD REPUBLIC TITLE - KINGWOOD FEE ESTIMATE

RESALE TRANSACTIONS	SELLER	BUYER
Resale Escrow	\$650	\$650
Commercial Escrow	\$750	\$750
Attorney Doc Prep Fee	\$150	-
Guaranty Fee (Per Policy)	\$2	\$2
Tax Certificates	\$71	-
County Recording Fees	\$50	\$125
E-Recording Fees	-	\$35
Messenger Fees	\$12.50	\$50

REFINANCE/HOME EQUITY TRANSACTIONS

BORROWER

	DOTHIOTIE
Escrow Fee	\$595
Guaranty Fee (Per Policy)	\$2
Tax Certificates	\$71
County Recording Fees	\$125

R8 (REFINANCE) CREDITS

4 years or less	50%
5-8 years	25%

Attorney Fees and Endorsements are based on Lender/Attorney charges. Policy premiums based on Sales Price/Loan amount.